

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

Website : <https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com>**VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED**

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Branch: BYPASS ROAD, BESIDE VITS COLLEGE, KARIMNAGAR, TS-505001, Ph: 9154908058**AdminOff:** #8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001**RegdOff:** Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401**SPARES GST TAX INVOICE****C.Code :****C.Name :** DASA SATHYANARAYANA-VSEPL66746**S/O or W/o :****Address :** JANGAON

JANGAON

JANGAON

PH: 8309949758

Telangana,

PIN :506167, India

GSTIN :**Manual Inv No:****Other Customer :****Other Customer Cell :****Bill No. :**

YKS-SSI-26 1157

Date :

12-01-2026

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
							Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
1	1C740C-62151	84834000	GEAR PLANTING D 28T	1.00	2,846.00	2,411.86	217.07	9.0	217.07	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,846.00
2	924104-060054	84821090	BEARING, BALL	1.00	240.00	203.39	18.31	9.0	18.31	9.0	0.00	0.0	240.00
3	924104-060034 NTN	84821011	BEARING- BALL 6003UU	3.00	255.00	648.31	58.35	9.0	58.35	9.0	0.00	0.0	765.00
4	1C720C-66851	8432	LEVER PUSH R	3.00	595.00	1,700.00	42.50	2.5	42.50	2.5	0.00	0.0	1,785.00
5	1C720C-66841	8432	LEVER PUSH L	5.00	595.00	2,833.33	70.83	2.5	70.83	2.5	0.00	0.0	2,975.00
6	1C720C-66631	73182990	PIN LEVER FULCRUM	10.00	248.00	2,101.69	189.15	9.0	189.15	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,480.00
7	1C720C-66890	84839000	BUSH 8X12X12	10.00	52.00	440.68	39.66	9.0	39.66	9.0	0.00	0.0	520.00
8	1C7105-66730	73209090	SPRING PUSH 15X72	5.00	209.00	885.59	79.70	9.0	79.70	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,045.00
9	24341-000070	40169320	O-RING 1AS7.0	10.00	53.00	449.15	40.42	9.0	40.42	9.0	0.00	0.0	530.00
10	91C720C-66620 PDC	84329010	TINE T13	15.00	190.00	2,714.29	67.86	2.5	67.86	2.5	0.00	0.0	2,850.00
11	24421-306210	40169330	SEAL OIL TC306210	1.00	240.00	203.39	18.31	9.0	18.31	9.0	0.00	0.0	240.00
12	24421-255210	40169330	SEAL OIL TC255210	1.00	240.00	203.39	18.31	9.0	18.31	9.0	0.00	0.0	240.00

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
							Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
13	1C7200-62620	84831099	SHAFT PLANTING ARM	1.00	8,688.00	7,362.71	662.64	9.0	662.64	9.0	0.00	0.0	8,688.00
14	1C7500-62651PDC	84834000	GEAR BEVEL 14 10	1.00	8,190.00	6,940.68	624.66	9.0	624.66	9.0	0.00	0.0	8,190.00
15	1C7500-62601	8433	TINE UNIT-CLUTCH 10	1.00	3,153.00	3,002.86	75.07	2.5	75.07	2.5	0.00	0.0	3,153.00
16	1C731C-23500	8433	ARM SIDE CLUTCH	1.00	1,722.00	1,640.00	41.00	2.5	41.00	2.5	0.00	0.0	1,722.00
17	1C720C-66790	40169990	PACKING ARM COVER	10.00	123.00	1,042.37	93.81	9.0	93.81	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,230.00
18	GREASE SKF 1Kg-(RED)	27101990	GREASE SKF 1Kg-(RED)	1.00	495.00	419.49	37.75	9.0	37.75	9.0	0.00	0.0	495.00
19	2020806P00	27101980	YANMAR C G GEAR OIL (6	1.00	1,740.00	1,474.58	132.71	9.0	132.71	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,740.00
20	91C7080-62220NTN	84821011	BEARING 62/22LLU/2RS	3.00	390.00	991.53	89.24	9.0	89.24	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,170.00
21	24422-153007	40169330	SEAL OIL TC153007	2.00	220.00	372.88	33.56	9.0	33.56	9.0	0.00	0.0	440.00
22	24421-254208	40169330	SEAL OIL TC254208	2.00	220.00	372.88	33.56	9.0	33.56	9.0	0.00	0.0	440.00
23	24421-204708	40169330	SEAL OIL TC204708	1.00	157.00	133.05	11.97	9.0	11.97	9.0	0.00	0.0	157.00
24	91C6560-63220	40169330	SEAL , OIL TC12205	1.00	144.00	122.03	10.98	9.0	10.98	9.0	0.00	0.0	144.00
25	24421-254708	40169330	SEAL OIL TC254708	3.00	252.00	640.68	57.66	9.0	57.66	9.0	0.00	0.0	756.00
26	24421-173507	40169330	SEAL OIL TC173507	3.00	179.00	455.08	40.96	9.0	40.96	9.0	0.00	0.0	537.00
27	924104-060054 NTN	84821011	BEARING 6005LLU/2ASUI	2.00	309.00	523.73	47.14	9.0	47.14	9.0	0.00	0.0	618.00

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
							Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
28	22242-000150	73182990	RING 15	1.00	42.00	35.59	3.20	9.0	3.20	9.0	0.00	0.0	42.00
29	22551-050180	73182990	KEY 5X 18	1.00	83.00	70.34	6.33	9.0	6.33	9.0	0.00	0.0	83.00
30	1C731C-85212	8432	GUIDE LONG R	6.00	152.00	868.57	21.71	2.5	21.71	2.5	0.00	0.0	912.00
31	1C731C-85202	8432	GUIDE LONG L	6.00	152.00	868.57	21.71	2.5	21.71	2.5	0.00	0.0	912.00
32	1C731C-85900	8432	GUIDE LONG F	6.00	350.00	2,000.00	50.00	2.5	50.00	2.5	0.00	0.0	2,100.00
33	1C711C-85930	73181500	BOLT M5X18	1.00	45.00	38.14	3.43	9.0	3.43	9.0	0.00	0.0	45.00
34	26014-080202	73181500	BOLT M8X 20	3.00	42.00	106.78	9.61	9.0	9.61	9.0	0.00	0.0	126.00
35	1C731C-62201	84831099	SHAFT,PLANTHORZ 6	2.00	2,608.00	4,420.34	397.83	9.0	397.83	9.0	0.00	0.0	5,216.00
36	22487-101100	73182990	PIN H10X110	1.00	419.00	355.08	31.96	9.0	31.96	9.0	0.00	0.0	419.00
37	1C6650-37480	73181500	SCREW TAPPING M6X16	2.00	62.00	105.08	9.46	9.0	9.46	9.0	0.00	0.0	124.00
			Total	127		49,158.16	3,408.42		3,408.42		0.00		55,975.00

Gross Amount : 49,158.16
CGST : 3,408.42
SGST : 3,408.42
IGST : 0.00
Round Off : 0.00
Total Net Amount: 55,975.00

Rupees in Words : Fifty Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Five Only
 Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.
 All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.